Photo of Mary and Gil Stott

Mary Roelofs Stott was a talented musician & writer, a devoted wife & mother, a
sincere and wise humanist and the granddaughter of Elbert Hubbard. Gil Stott was a
beloved educator & mentor, a devoted husband & father, an accomplished musician
and a man of wisdom and grace. Together they were an extraordinary couple who
enriched the lives of all of us. The Mary and Gil Stott Award at Roycroft honors that
memory by encouraging those whose pursuit of excellence in music, writing and the
arts is in keeping with their spirit and the spirit of Roycroft.

1996 Cathy Baker writing
1996 Robert Sowyrda music

1997 John Sullivan performance
1997 Karen Bartlett writing

1998 Nancy Gaub music

1998 Andrew Jennings music

1998 Debbie Shelter Courier writing

1999 Jan Sheridan writing

2000 Jennifer Lewis-Drew video, writing
2000 Thomas Bojanowski the arts

2000 Ted Allred/Roycroft Chmbr Mus. Fest.
2001 Les Pickering printing

2002 George McConnaughey storytelling
2002 Dave Miller music

2003 Rick Ohler writing
2003 Trudy Kelly music

2004 Sarah Roelofs painting
2004 Chris Burke teaching

2005 Mason Winfield writing
2005 Jean Dickson music

2006 Aurora Players theatre
2006 John Whitney music



2007
2007

2008
2008

2009

2010

2011
2011

2012
2012

2013
2013

2014
2014

2016
2016

2017
2017

2018
2018

2019
2019
2019

2022
2022

Janice McDuffie ceramics
John Deibel music

Robert Goller music, writing
Gay Baines poetry

Libby Weberg music
Rachelle Francis music, writing

Brad Felton music
Phoebe Nicely writing

Ernie Weber music
Kateri Ewing writing

Jeffrey Thompson music
Jill Kimberly art

Joseph Weber printing
Village Singers music

Amy Ludwig VanDerwater writing
Betty Pitcher music

Larry Maciejewski music
Matt Palmo art

Tom and Pat Durham theatre
David Nojaim music

Nancy Johnson theatre
Kim Hicks theatre
Kurt Almond art

Charlie Clough art
Jeannet de Jong



