Photo of Mary and Gil Stott

Mary Roelofs Stott was a talented musician & writer, a devoted wife & mother, a sincere and wise humanist and the granddaughter of Elbert Hubbard. Gil Stott was a beloved educator & mentor, a devoted husband & father, an accomplished musician and a man of wisdom and grace. Together they were an extraordinary couple who enriched the lives of all of us. The Mary and Gil Stott Award at Roycroft honors that memory by encouraging those whose pursuit of excellence in music, writing and the arts is in keeping with their spirit and the spirit of Roycroft.

1996	Cathy Baker <i>writing</i>
1996	Robert Sowyrda <i>music</i>
1997	John Sullivan <i>performance</i>
1997	Karen Bartlett <i>writing</i>
1998 1998 1998	Nancy Gaub <i>music</i> Andrew Jennings <i>music</i> Debbie Shelter Courier <i>writing</i>
1999	Jan Sheridan writing
2000 2000 2000	, 3
2001	Les Pickering <i>printing</i>
2002 2002	George McConnaughey storytelling Dave Miller music
2003	Rick Ohler <i>writing</i>
2003	Trudy Kelly <i>music</i>
2004	Sarah Roelofs <i>painting</i>
2004	Chris Burke <i>teaching</i>
2005	Mason Winfield <i>writing</i>
2005	Jean Dickson <i>music</i>
2006	Aurora Players <i>theatre</i>
2006	John Whitney <i>music</i>

2007 2007	
2008 2008	,
2009	Libby Weberg music
2010	Rachelle Francis music, writing
2011 2011	
2012	Ernie Weber <i>music</i>
2012	Kateri Ewing <i>writing</i>
2013	, ,
2013	Jill Kimberly <i>art</i>
2014	, ,
2014	Village Singers music
2016	Amy Ludwig VanDerwater writing
2016	Betty Pitcher <i>music</i>
2017	Larry Maciejewski <i>music</i>
2017	Matt Palmo <i>art</i>
2018	Tom and Pat Durham theatre
2018	David Nojaim music
2019	Nancy Johnson theatre
2019	Kim Hicks <i>theatre</i>
2019	Kurt Almond <i>art</i>
2022	Charlie Clough art
2022	Jeannet de Jong